
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
335.09 FT TO W R/W G S & F RR, S
162.49 FT FOR POB, RUN S 483.65 

LORD MICHAEL STEPHEN JR
140 SE LORD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07016-000
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14936 REMODEL 160 01/14/1999

2024HX Base Yr

140 SE LORD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,796 71.8340 80.45 144,488 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1651

BAS 128 100 128 6,694

BAS 1,523 100 1,523 79,641

FOP 32 30 10 523

UOP 216 20 43 2,248

USP 262 35 92 4,811

2,161 1,796 93,917

BAS= N51 UOP= N9 W24 S9 E24$ W7 USP= W17 S26 E7 N18 E10N8$S8
W10 S18 W24 S25 E2 S8 E17 FOP= E4 N8 W4 S8$ N8 E4 BAS= S8 E16
N8 W16$ E18$ .
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 250.00 250.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 375

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 400

7,975

1 0100 C SFR 100 I 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 24,000


